BIG GAME
TAHR
CHAMOIS
FALLOW
RED STAG
ELK/WAPITI
RAM

WILD GOAT
SIKA/WHITETAIL
RUSA
SAMBAR
WILD BOAR

BIRDS
PARADISE DUCK
MALLARD DUCK
PHEASANT
QUAIL

GOOSE

SPOON BILL
TURKEY/SWAN

FLATSKINS
BULL TAHR
NANNY TAHR
CHAMOIS
FALLOW

RED STAG

NZ TAXIDERMY 4.

$1,500
$1,260
$1,500
$1,880
$2,100
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,950

s

NZ TAXIDERMY PRICE LIST
All pricing is excl. taxes (GST)

SHOULDER MOUNT LIFE SIZE MOUNT WHOLE SKULL
POA $200
POA $200
POA $250
POA $300
POA $300
POA $230
POA $230
POA $250
POA $250
POA $300
POA $350

$1,500

$990
$950
$950
$750
$1,800
$800
$1,800

$450
$380
$333
$333
$422

INTERNATIONAL CLIENTS

Documentation fee

Bank fee
Crating
Trucking
Freight to poe.

SMALL GAME LIFESIZE
WALLABY
POSSUM

MISCELLANEOUS
CURE VELVET
ROARING RED
ROARING ELK
REMOVABLE ANTLERS
STAINING ANTLERS

WALL PEDESTALS

FLOOR PEDESTALS

$180
$25

ALL PRICING EXCL. TAXES (GST)

$2,300
$1,600

$300
+$500
$300
$300

ON SHIELD
$400
$400
$500
$600
$600
$500
$500
$500
$500
$600
POA

(200 up to 12 points) -
$10 per each point after
Offset shoulder mounts
are an additional 10 -

20% extra

Mounts are 30% extra

(excluding base)



Please note:

o All life size prices are priced on forms we have in that position and are excluding habitat bases.
e All of our habitats are made with high quality rock casting panels (competition quality).

e Allaltered custom work is charged at $130 per hour.

e All repairs are charged at $95 per hour.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

e Alltaxidermy requires a 50% deposit once trophies are confirmed via email. The remaining balance is
due on completion with crating and freight charges added.

e All prices are subject to change - prices are estimated for mature size trophies/moulds available.

e All trophy consignments are to be freighted through our freight forwarding company (NO
exceptions).

e Alltrophies are crated in solid processed timber crates (meeting exporting expectations worldwide).

e All crates freighted are quoted and charged to the closest port of entry possible to your physical
address only. Any additional freight/courier charges from then on are payable by client.

e All customs charges received are separate from our service and will be paid direct to them.

INSURANCE

Our insurance will only cover the full cost of your taxidermy work stated on invoice, as well as the
replacement of your hides. It will cover the cost of your completed mounted trophies from the moment
they're received on the premises to the point of your port of entry.

Please note: insurance does NOT cover the cost of your hunt or value of your antlers. If you would like
your trophies insured, please take the appropriate steps to personally insure them yourself.

Our work shop has security alarms and cameras operating 24/7. Our staff are present at the workshop 7-
days a week.

U.S CLIENTS ONLY

All shipments of game trophies entering the USA must pass inspection by the department of U.S Fish and
Wildlife at an approved U.S F & W location (also known as the port of entry).

CUSTOMS BROKERS

All trophies being freighted will require clearance upon arrival. If you are unfamiliar with this proves, we
advise that you engage with a customs broker in your resident country to help with the process.



