

NZ TAXIDERMY PRICE LIST

All pricing is excl. taxes (GST)

BIG GAME	SHOULDER MOUNT	LIFE SIZE MOUNT	WHOLE SKULL	ON SHIELD
TAHR	\$1,500	POA	\$200	\$400
CHAMOIS	\$1,260	POA	\$200	\$400
FALLOW	\$1,500	POA	\$250	\$500
RED STAG	\$1,880	POA	\$300	\$600
ELK/WAPITI	\$2,100	POA	\$300	\$600
RAM	\$1,500	POA	\$230	\$500
WILD GOAT	\$1,500	POA	\$230	\$500
SIKA/WHITETAIL	\$1,500	POA	\$250	\$500
RUSA	\$1,500	POA	\$250	\$500
SAMBAR	\$1,950	POA	\$300	\$600
WILD BOAR	\$1,500	POA	\$350	POA
BIRDS	SMALL GAME LIFESIZE			
PARADISE DUCK	\$990	WALLABY	\$2,300	
MALLARD DUCK	\$950	POSSUM	\$1,600	
PHEASANT	\$950		4.75.5	
QUAIL	\$750	MISCELLANEOUS		
GOOSE	\$1,800		#200	
SPOON BILL	\$800	CURE VELVET	\$300	
TURKEY/SWAN	\$1,800	ROARING RED	+ \$500	
		ROARING ELK	\$300	
FLATSKINS		REMOVABLE ANTLE	ERS \$300	
BULL TAHR	\$450	STAINING ANTLERS	(200 up to 12 p	points) -
NANNY TAHR	\$380		\$10 per each p	
CHAMOIS	\$333	WALL PEDESTALS	Offset shoulde are an additior	
FALLOW	\$333		20% extra	1a1 10 -
RED STAG	\$422	FLOOR PEDESTALS	Mounts are 30	% extra
INTERNATIONAL CLIENTS			(excluding bas	e)
Documentation fee	\$180			
Bank fee	\$25			
Crating		_		
Trucking		_		
Freight to poe.		_		

ALL PRICING EXCL. TAXES (GST)

Please note:

- All life size prices are priced on forms we have in that position and are excluding habitat bases.
- All of our habitats are made with high quality rock casting panels (competition quality).
- All altered custom work is charged at \$130 per hour.
- All repairs are charged at \$95 per hour.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- All taxidermy requires a 50% deposit once trophies are confirmed via email. The remaining balance is due on completion with crating and freight charges added.
- All prices are subject to change prices are estimated for mature size trophies/moulds available.
- All trophy consignments are to be freighted through our freight forwarding company (NO exceptions).
- All trophies are crated in solid processed timber crates (meeting exporting expectations worldwide).
- All crates freighted are quoted and charged to the closest port of entry possible to your physical address only. Any additional freight/courier charges from then on are payable by client.
- All customs charges received are separate from our service and will be paid direct to them.

INSURANCE

Our insurance will only cover the full cost of your taxidermy work stated on invoice, as well as the replacement of your hides. It will cover the cost of your completed mounted trophies from the moment they're received on the premises to the point of your port of entry.

Please note: insurance does NOT cover the cost of your hunt or value of your antlers. If you would like your trophies insured, please take the appropriate steps to personally insure them yourself.

Our work shop has security alarms and cameras operating 24/7. Our staff are present at the workshop 7-days a week.

U.S CLIENTS ONLY

All shipments of game trophies entering the USA must pass inspection by the department of U.S Fish and Wildlife at an approved U.S F & W location (also known as the port of entry).

CUSTOMS BROKERS

All trophies being freighted will require clearance upon arrival. If you are unfamiliar with this proves, we advise that you engage with a customs broker in your resident country to help with the process.